Data sheet
TextFlow 12
Combination double toolholder for boring bar, Type: D40-40-100
Order data
Order number 319735 D40-40-100
GTIN 2050001945761
Item class 31V
Description
Version:
For use on DMG Gildemeister CTX CNC lathes with radial turrets. Combination toolholder with
capability for internal and external cooling.
Application:
For clamping boring bars.
Suitable for :
DMG Gildemeister CTX.
Supplied with:
Including standard pin strip for alignment.
x: 100 mm
l1: 140 mm
b1: 63 mm
b2: 58 mm
h1: 76 mm
Cooling: internal / external
Technical description
b2 58 mm
x 100 mm
Cooling internal / external
© Hoffmann GmbH Qualitätswerkzeuge 24.02.2021 23:06 1/2
Data sheet
TextFlow 12
VDI size 40
h1 76 mm
l1 140 mm
b1 63 mm
Type of product Steel toolholder
© Hoffmann GmbH Qualitätswerkzeuge 24.02.2021 23:06 2/2